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August- Inman Lunch

MONDAY TUESDAY
2 3
9 10
16 17
23
30 31
Chicken Alfredo with Focaccia Tacos
Bread Chicken Nuggets
Three Cheese Grilled Cheese Cobb Salad with Fruit Muffin
Chef Salad with Focaccia Bread Fresh Fruit
Fresh Fruit Milk

Milk

WEDNESDAY

11

18

25

Chicken patty with hot roll
Peanut Butter and Jelly Sandwich
with Yogurt

Strawberry Chicken Salad with
Hot roll

Fresh Fruit

Milk

THURSDAY
5
12
19
26
BBQ Rib on a Bun
Cheeseburger

Cobb Salad and Blueberry Muffin
Fresh Fruit
Milk

FRIDAY
6
13
20
27
Mini Corn Dogs

Cheese Pizza

Chicken Bacon Ranch Salad and
Blueberry Muffin

Fresh Fruit

Milk



